
DAY 1 - 01 Sept 2025 (Mon)
SINGAPORE 新加坡 – BEIJING 北京

Gather at Changi Airport
Flight to Beijing 
SQ802 SIN–PEK 08:30 – 14:40

Free & Easy after check-in
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 17 - 17 Sept 2025 (Wed)
HARBIN 哈尔滨 – SUIFENHE 绥芬河
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Hengdaohezi Oil Painting Village
横道河子油画村
老机车
Border to Russia 中俄边境

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 2 - 02 Sept 2025 (Tue)
BEIJING 北京
Breakfast

Collect car rental 取车
Temporary driver's license application
办理中国驾照
Visit to Beijing City 北京游览

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 18 - 18 Sept 2025 (Thu)
SUIFENHE 绥芬河 – MUDANJIANG 牡丹江
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Jingbo Lake Scenic Area 游览镜泊湖
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 3 - 03 Sept 2025 (Wed)
BEIJING 北京 - CHENGDE 承德 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Chengde Mountain 承德避暑山庄
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 19 - 19 Sept 2025 (Fri)
MUDANJIANG 牡丹江 – ERDAOBAIHE 二道白河
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Diaoshuilou Falls 参观镜泊湖吊水楼瀑布等
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 4 - 04 Sept 2025 (Thu)
ULABUTONG 乌兰布统 – XILIHOT 锡林浩特 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Ulabutong Grassland 乌兰布统
Scenic drive to Xilihot 森林草原风光

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 20 - 20 Sept 2025 (Sat)
ERDAOBAIHE 二道白河
Breakfast & Lunch

Visit to Heaven Lake 参观长白山天池、瀑布等
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 5 - 05 Sept 2025 (Fri)
XILIHOT 锡林浩特 – HOLINGOL 霍林郭勒 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

The Fairy-tale Xilin Gol Autumn grassland
锡林郭勒草原秋季打草

Accommodation: Balagezong Tibetan
Ecological Hotel or similar

DAY 21 - 21 Sept 2025 (Sun)
ERDAOBAIHE 二道白河 – CHANGBAI 长白县 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Changbai Mountain West and South Slope
Scenery  长白山西坡及南坡风光
Autumn Scenery 秋天红叶

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 6 - 06 Sept 2025 (Sat)
HOLINGOL 霍林郭勒 – ARXAN 阿尔山 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Arxan National Forest Park 阿尔山森林
Arxan Hot Spring 阿尔山温泉

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 22 - 22 Sept 2025 (Mon)
CHANGBAI 长白县 – TONGHUA 通化
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Scenic drive to Tonghua 前往通化
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 7 - 07 Sept 2025 (Sun)
ARXAN 阿尔山 – MANZHOULI 满洲里 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Scenic drive to Hailar 途经海拉尔
Hulunbuir Grassland 呼伦贝尔大草原风光

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 23 - 23 Sept 2025 (Tue)
TONGHUA 通化 – DANGDONG 丹东
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Drive up to Dangdong 前往丹东
Return Car Rental

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 8 - 08 Sept 2025 (Mon)
MANZHOULI 满洲里
Breakfast & Lunch

National Gate 国门
Matryoshka Square 套娃广场

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 24 - 24 Sept 2025 (Wed)
DANGDONG 丹东 – SINUIJU-SI 新义州 - PYONGYANG-SI 平壤
(North Korea)
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Border Cross to North Korea 前往朝鲜
North Korea custom check at Sinuiju-Si
Scenic train ride to Pyongyang-Si
Ryomyong street

Accommodation: Yanggakdo Hotel 羊角岛国际
酒店

DAY 9 - 09 Sept 2025 (Tue)
MANZHOULI 满洲里 – GENHE 根河 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Birch Forest Park 莫尔道嘎林场（白桦林）
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 25 - 25 Sept 2025 (Thu)
PYONGYANG-SI 平壤
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Pyongyang Grand Theatre 
Kim Il Sung Square
Foreign Language Bookshop
Mansudae Fountain Park
Mansudae Grand Monument
Grand People’s Study House

Accommodation: Yanggakdo Hotel 羊角岛国际
酒店

DAY 10 - 10 Sept 2025 (Wed)
GENGHE 根河 – ARTIC VILLAGE 北极村 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Arctic Village scenic area 北极广场
Ewenki Reindeer Park 鄂温克驯鹿园

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 26 - 26 Sept 2025 (Fri)
PYONGYANG-SI 平壤 – MT. MYOHYANG 妙香山
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Transport to MT. MYOHYANG 妙香山 (2.5 hr)
Manpok Valley 

Accommodation: Hyangsan Hotel 香山饭店

DAY 11 - 11 Sept 2025 (Thu)
ARTIC VILLAGE 北极村 – HUMA 呼玛 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Lesse Khingan Mountain 小兴安岭森林风光
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 27 - 27 Sept 2025 (Sat)
MT. MYOHYANG 妙香山 - PYONGYANG-SI 平壤
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

International Friendship Exhibition
Pohyon Temple 
Proceed back to Pyongyang-Si 平壤
Ryongmun Cavern 
Taedong River /May Day Stadium
Kaeson Night Market

Accommodation: Yanggakdo Hotel 羊角岛国际
酒店

DAY 12 - 12 Sept 2025 (Fri)
HUMA 呼玛 – HEIHE 黑河  
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Across the river from the Russian city of
Blagoveshchensk 前往黑河与俄罗斯隔河相望
Heihe Museum 瑷珲纪念馆

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 28 - 28 Sept 2025 (Sun)
PYONGYANG-SI 平壤
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Hwasong Street
Mansudae Art Studio / Korean Film Studio
Mangyongdae Schoolchildren’s Palace

Accommodation: Yanggakdo Hotel 羊角岛国际
酒店

DAY 13 - 13 Sept 2025 (Sat)
HEIHE 黑河 – WUDALIANCHI 五大连池 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Drive up to Wudalianchi 前往五大连池
Laohei Valcano Scenic Area参观火山口

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 29 - 29 Sept 2025 (Mon)
PYONGYANG-SI 平壤 – DANDONG 丹东
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Drive back to Dandong 返回丹东
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 14 - 14 Sept 2025 (Sun)
WUDALIANCHI 五大连池 – QIQIHAR 齐齐哈尔
(Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner)

Visit to Zhalong Nature Reserve
扎龙湿地丹顶鹤保护区及表演

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 30 - 30 Sept 2025 (Tue)
DANDONG 丹东 – DALIAN 大连 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

Hushan Scenic Spot 虎山长城
Drive up to Dalian 前往大连

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 15 - 15 Sept 2025 (Mon)
WUDALIANCHI 齐齐哈尔 – HARBIN 哈尔滨
Breakfast & Lunch

Visit to Daqing 经过大庆市
Accommodation: TBA

DAY 31 - 01 Oct 2025 (Wed)
DALIAN 大连
Breakfast

Xinghai Square 星海广场
Dalian Internet Celebrity Sea route
环海景观公路
Golden Pebble Beach National Geological
Park 金石滩将军石

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 16 - 16 Sept 2025 (Tue)
HARBIN 哈尔滨
Breakfast & Lunch

Day Tour in Harbin 哈尔滨观光
Zhongyang Street 中央大街
Sophia Square 索菲亚教堂
Northeast Tiger Forest Park 东北虎园

Accommodation: TBA

DAY 32 - 02 Oct 2025 (Thu)
DALIAN 大连 – BEIJING 北京 – SINGAPORE 新加坡
Breakfast
• Return Car rental 还车
Flight to Beijing, and Singapore 
HO1162 DLC - PVG 10:45 - 13:00
SQ833 PVG - SIN 16:50 - 22:20
• HOME SWEET HOME

32D31N AA Fly-Drive in 
Northeast China and North Korea

01 Sep – 02 Oct 2025


